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All of the Real Estate listings from the 15 community
newspapers published by Connection Newspapers.

www.kathleenhomes.com • kathquintarelli@erols.com

Kathleen Quintarelli
703-862-8808

#1 Weichert Realtor
Burke/Fairfax Station
Licensed Realtor 23 Years

NVAR Lifetime Top ProducerSee Interior Photos at:

#1 Weichert Agent in Burke & Fairfax Station
Call Kathleen

today and
ask for a
copy of her
“Satisfied
Client List”

Fairfax Station/South Run $839,950
Open Sunday 2/3/13  1–4

Immac home on wooded 1/2+ acre w/
sunny 2-story foyer, sunrm w/ vaulted
ceilings & 3 walls of windows, eat-in kit
w/ new granite & SS refrigerator, library,
large deck, walkout bsmt w/ extra win-
dows, new dual zone HVAC & carpet, fresh
paint, loaded w/ moldings & walk to park.
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Springfield $459,950
Open Sunday 2/3/13  1–4

Sunny colonial w/ 3 renovated lvls,
large flat & private yard, remodeled
eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs, maple
cabs & walk-in pantry, Trex deck,
updated baths, lovely hrdwd flrs,
replaced windows, roof, siding, fur-
nace & much more.

Burke $2,050
Backs to Peaceful Woods

Large end unit w/ 3 fin lvls w/ walk-
out bsmt w/ frplc & wet bar, 3BR,
2.55 BA, fenced yard w/ deck,
replaced windows, heat pump, &
roof, sunny updated eat-in kitchen,
new carpet & paint 2012, owner will
consider 1 small pet only. Avail 2/20.
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Burke $489,950
Loaded with Renovations

Immac home w/ manicured lawn w/ ex-
tensive stone work & deck, 4BR, 2.5BA,
eat-in kit w/ granite cntrs, spacious
MBR w/ walk-in closet & updated MBA,
fresh paint, new HVAC, fin lower lvl w/
frplc, oversized garage, loaded w/ custom
carpentry, walk to school, pool & more.
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Burke/Lakepointe $329,950
All-Brick End Unit

Immac home located just steps from
Lake Royal w/ fin walkout bsmt w/
recrm + den, fenced yard, 3BR, 2.5
remodeled baths, remodeled eat-in
kit w/ gas stove, MBR w/ walk-in
closet, all neutral décor, community
pool,tennis, tot lot & more.
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Montebello
Fairfax County’s Best-Kept Secret?

Montebello Marketing Incorporated
703-548-5958         800-446-4187
LoisCRBCRS@aol.com
www.MontebelloMarketing.com

Currently Offered

Lois M. Delaney, CRB, CRS
Real Estate Broker
Licensed in Virginia, Maryland and District of Columbia
Serving the Washington Metropolitan Area since 1978

Stunning and spacious 3 bedroom,
2 bath J model, new kitchen with
stainless steel appliances.  Glass-
enclosed balconies off living room
and master bedroom suite plus an
indoor garage space. Affordably
priced at only $465,000.

Dave Lloyd & Associates
703-593-3204

www.davelloyd.net

Arlington $379,000
Premium Locale!

Here’s the one you’ve been waiting for!!
Fabulous top floor garden condo @ West
Village of Shirlington offering 1,135 sqft.
of living space, a bright open floor plan
with 2 bedrooms & 2 baths, a granite/SS
kitchen w/breakfast bar, spacious living
room w/French doors opening onto a
sunroom/den, gorgeous hardwood floors,
master with bath ensuite & walk-in,
tasteful finishes and fixtures, in-unit
washer and dryer, and five star commu-
nity amenities. All conveniently located
just around the corner from all the won-

derful shops, restaurants and café’s of Shirlington Town Center. 4179 S. Four Mile Drive. #402
JUST LISTED
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Call Specific Agents to Confirm Dates & Times

When you visit one of these Open Houses, tell the Realtor you saw it in this
Connection Newspaper. For more real estate listings and open houses, visit

www.ConnectionNewspapers.com and click on the “This Week in Real Estate” link.

OPEN HOUSES
IN POTOMAC

FEBRUARY 2 & 3

For an Open House Listing Form,
call Deb Funk at 703-778-9444 or e-mail

debfunk@connectionnewspapers.com
All listings due by Monday at 3 P.M.

Bethesda (20817)
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
PepLnF.com

# 1 in Virginia
703-425-8000

Access the Realtors’ Multiple Listing Service: www.searchvirginia.listingbook.com

Your REALTORS*
Next Door

Mary Hovland
703-946-1775
Cathy DeLoach
571-276-9421

BARBARA NOWAK
& GERRY STAUDTE
“My Virginia Home Team”
703-473-1803, 703-309-8948

gerry.staudte@longandfoster.com
 www.MyVirginiaHomeTeam.com

David Levent
703-338-1388
davidshomes@lnf.com

Whether you are buying, selling, or renting
a home, my expertise as a full service realtor

will help you accomplish your goals.

JUDY SEMLER
703-503-1885

judys@longandfoster.com
www.JudysHomeTeam.com

MARSHA WOLBER
Lifetime Member NVAR Top Producers
Top 5% of Agents Nationally
www.marshawolber.com
Cell: 703-618-4397

Sheila Adams
703-503-1895
Life Member, NVAR Multi–Million
Dollar Sales Club
Life Member,
NVAR TOP PRODUCERS

COMING
SOON!

Fairfax.
Vacation at
home in your
in ground
pool!
Beautifully
updated,
walls of glass,

3 finished levels, in law
suite! 4 BRs, 3.5 BAs, gor-
geous hardwoods! Walk to
12 years of school and
Woodglen Lake.

Fairfax $575,000
Beautifully updated
4BR/3.5BA center-
hall Colonial in
sought after Kings
Park West! Great
floor plan – three
finished levels –
featuring eat-in
kitchen with

enhanced cabinetry, silestone counters & huge pantry; adja-
cent to family room. Spacious bedrooms w/Master & 2nd BR
having separate sitting rooms. Great walkout LL w/rec room
has plenty of space for family & friends. Top rated schools;
close to VRE, Metrobus, & shopping!

Condo For Rent
In Special
Alexandria
Community.  2
Bedroom/2 Bath
Unit on 10th
Floor.  Over 1300
Sq Ft.
Spectacular Views
From 10th Floor
Balcony. Large

Springfield
$435,000

First OPEN
HOUSE Sunday!

Great Price!
Brand New on Market!
Well maintained!
3 finished level home
with Almost 1/2 acre &

storage shed, Incredible fully fenced back yard with trees &
open space, Interior freshly painted, gorgeous hardwoods on 2
lvls, Wood fireplace in LR, 3 BR, 2.5 BA, Rec Rm. Walk-out to
yard. Open Sunday, Feb 3, 1-3.  Call Kay Hart 703-503-1860 for
info., From FxCoPky: Sydenstryker, R on Kerry, R on Lavant, R
on cul-de-sac 8625 Madley Ct, Spfld 22152.

Another home sold by Richard Esposito!
Whether you are looking to buy or sell
a home, you need to call Richard first.

Old Town
Alexandria

$669,000
Charming home built
in 1900 * wood floors
throughout * private
patio & garden w/built-
in gas grill * Kitchen
w/granite * 2 bdrms, loft, 2.5 baths * Enjoy walking to the
river & shopping * Call Judy @ 703-503-1885

BETTY BARTHLE
703-425-4466

38 YEARS’ EXPERIENCE
E-mail: betty@bettybarthle.com
Website: www.bettybarthle.com

Living Rm W Separate Dining Rm.  Community Has 24 Hr
Gated Security, Indoor/Outdoor Pool, Fitness Center, On Site
Golf, Garage Parking, & Much More.  $1975/month includes
all utilities. Avail Feb. 1. Call For More Information.

2013 Projected % Change in Home Prices

Call Pep and put his experience
and expertise to work for you

JON SAMPSON
jon.sampson@longandfoster.com
jonsampsonrealtor.com
703-307-4357

For Buyers, Sellers,
and Investors

Market strength is building.
Call me to help you

be a part of it.

Fairfax
$649,900

Fabulous Brick
Front Colonial
located in much
sought after
Middleridge
Community. This
lovely home fea-
tures 5 BRs, 3.5

BAs, Hdwd flrs on Main & Upper Levels, a Grand size LR, Formal
DR, Updated Kitchen, Corian Counters, Stainless Steel Appliances,
Glass Sliding Doors leads to a lovely Trek Deck w/White Railings.
1st Floor Fam. Rm w/ FP, Lower Level has a large Rec Rm, 5th BR
& Full bath, W/O to a lovely Williamsburg Brick Patio.

S
O
LD

Fairfax $399,900
WOW……$399,900 for all brick single family home, with over
2,000 square feet of living space in fabulous “Country Club View,”
1/3 area lot, 4BR’s, 3 full baths, minutes to George Mason, one mile
to Robinson HS.  What a steal, HURRY!!!! This one will not last!!!

S
O
LD

Fairfax $475,000
Former Model Home
TH with 1-car garage.
3 BR, 2.55 BA. Open
floor plan. Gourmet
kitchen and sunroom
on back of house. Lots
of built-ins. MBA
w/separate shower and
dbl bowl vanity.
Close to Wegman’s.

Call Barbara at
703-473-1803.

Burke Centre $519,900
Granite and stainless kitchen for inspired cooking with
adjacent family room for casual entertaining. Four bed-
rooms, 2.5 baths, full finished basement, screened porch
and lovely landscaped yard. Walk to bus stop, minutes to
VRE station. Robinson Secondary School area!

Clifton Estate  $1,750,000
5 acres with pool; stunning inside & out!

Fairfax  $448,000
Charming courtyard brick TH near Fairfax City; 4 BRs,
3.5 BAs & beautifully updated!

O
P
E
N

S
U
N
D
A
Y

Fairfax
Station 
$1,490,000

Amazing 5
acre estate
home with 2
car garage, 4
bedrooms, 4
1/2 baths in
the main

residence plus an additional 2 room and full bath guest
house over a detached 3 car garage. Stunning, luxurious
master suite plus a gorgeous custom kitchen, custom
library and separate sunroom. Regulation sized tennis
court, swimming pool, hot tub and 1/4 mile sports tract.
Beautiful decking and balcony.

S
O
LD
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www.GreatFallsGreatHomes.com

DanJanJan Dan

Jan & Dan Laytham
703-757-3222 Office
703-444-1991 Home

Great Falls $2,850,000

Great Falls $1,699,000

Great Falls $1,075,000

Great Falls $2,999,000Great Falls $2,099,000

Reston $189,000

Great Falls $1,695,000Great Falls $1,525,000

Great Falls $1,399,000

Great Falls $1,250,000

Great Falls $1,599,000

Vienna $2,995,000

Great Falls $3,495,000

Susan Canis Dianne Van Volkenburg

Great Falls $13,500,000
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Great Falls $1,229,000
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Reston North Hills/Herndon

1700 Bracknell Drive • Reston, VA 20194

703-435-4900

“I work hard for my agents, so they
can work hard for you!”

— Anita Lasansky, Managing Broker

www.Reston-Herndon-Homes.com

1-800-296-2593

Sterling $625,000Great Location!
5 BR, 3.5 BA on cul-de-sac w/hardwoods on main & upper levels.
Skylights in family room & master suite. Freshly painted, finished
basement w/full bath, bedroom & plenty of storage.
Great deck. Over 3,100+ square feet. Close to schools,
shopping, commuter routes & Trump National.

Call Leslie Thurman 703-895-6000
lesliekthurman@gmail.com

Herndon $549,995
Terrific Condition, Terrific Price!

Over 3,000 square feet and just 10 years new! Hardwoods on
two levels, gourmet kitchen, sunny morning room w/French
doors to lovely stamped patio. Large family room w/cozy gas FP,
sumptuous master retreat & expansive room sizes! Perfect loca-
tion to shopping, schools, major roads & future METRO.

Call or text Min & Jimmy O’Burns 703-819-1040

Ashburn $549,997Just Listed!
Welcome home to this lovely, well-maintained home! Volume ceilings, main
level library, hardwoods, great kitchen with tons of counters, cabinets,
desk, pantry & handy mud room! Four large bedrooms
upstairs & fully finished lower level with 3 rooms, home-
work station, half bath & tons of storage. Great deck and
fully fenced yard located in Ashburn Village-walk to
sports, shops, dining & school! Free Home Warranty!

Call Dale Repshas 703-408-2626 • Dale.Repshas@LNF.com

Reston $529,000
Largest Model

in the
Neighborhood!

Reduced 20K! 3 BR,
3.5 BA townhome
backs to golf course,
updated kitchen
w/cherry cabinets,
granite, ceramic, hard-
woods throughout, cus-
tom patio, 3rd floor
has fabulous loft w/FP,
deck & full BA,
enclosed sunroom,
Walk to future METRO,
minutes to Reston
Town Center for mov-
ies, dining & shops.
Motivated
Seller!

Call Dave King 703-509-5137
dave.king@longandfoster.com

Call Jonna Quadt 703-850-3938
jonna.quadt@longandfoster.com

or Debbie Gill 703-346-1373
Debbie.Gill@longandfoster.com

Reston $799,900Dramatic Patio Home!
4 BR home features main level MBR suite, vaulted ceilings. New
kitchen with cabinets, granite, stainless appliances. Large loft, 3
finished levels, 2-car garage.
Privately located in lakeside community.

Reston $850,000
Gorgeous

4 BR, 2.5 BA fully renovated in South Reston, open living
concept with designer paint and cove lighting, gourmet cherry
kitchen with gorgeous high end granite and stainless steel
appliances. Extensive deck with screened-in porch. Roof and
gutters replaced in 2011. Other items replaced: siding, heat
pump, water heater, doors and windows. Bump-outs in kitchen
laundry room and porch. This home has it all!

Reston $699,900Stunning Contemporary
4 BR, 4.5 BA, 4,000 SF living space on 2 levels in Fox Mill Woods, fin
laundry & storage room, huge private courtyard connects to home
w/glass drs for spectacular indoor/outdoor entertaining,
2 FP, 1 gas & 1 wood. Large open kitchen w/SS & granite.
Gas cooking! Short walk to private swim club. Short trip
to future Wiehle Ave METRO.
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Old Town $875,000
922 South Saint Asaph Street. Walk to cafés, shops
and schools from this delightful new listing offering 3
BR, 2.5 BA, 2 fireplaces and parking. Warm wood
floors + sensational rear FR addition. Private patio
garden. Diann Hicks 703-628-2440

Alexandria $429,900
8252 Doctor Craik Court. Stylish! Beautifully renovated!
Largest Model. Move-in ready! End-unit. Gorgeous, sunny
kitchen w eat-in space, silestone counters & built-in china closet.
AWESOME master bath! Quality in every detail. Cozy, wood-
burning fireplaces. Popular, convenient community.Fully finished
lower level. Gleaming HW Flrs. Great storage. One block to pool.

Sue Feinthel 703-819-1964

Alexandria $530,000
5100 Sutton Place. 3/4 bedrooms with 3 full baths located
on a quiet cul-de-sac backing to parkland in Alexandria City.
Original hardwood floors throughout the main level and a rear
screened-in porch overlooking a huge fenced-in quarter acre
lot just perfect for your springtime activities. Close to
EVERYTHING including the Pentagon, I-395 and downtown D.C.

Bob Bazzle 703-599-8964

Mount Vernon $997,500
9404 Mount Vernon on the Potomac. REDUCED! Very large, stately,
customized all-brick home in sought-after waterfront community in
historic Mt Vernon. Home has fully modernized, gourmet kitchen with
wine cooler; MBR on main level, in-law or au pair suite in the basement
with 2nd kitchen; and huge rooms. Wonderful community has tennis
courts and private marina. Close to Old Town Alexandria and D.C.

Mike Downie 703-360-3189

Beverley Hills  $974,900
706 Grand View Drive. Beautifully expanded 4 bedroom, 4 bath home with
fabulous 2-story addition. Gourmet kitchen with breakfast room, spacious family
room with vaulted ceilings, abundant windows and French doors to a lovely yard
with wrap around deck. Four upper level bedrooms, including a large Owner’s suite.
Lower level recreation room, ample closet & storage space throughout, 2 fireplaces,
custom built-ins and off-street parking. 1 block from Beverley Park (aka “The Pitt”).

Christine Garner 703-587-4855

Pinewood Station
$275,000

8339 Stationhouse Court,
Lorton. Take advantage of
today’s low rates & purchase
this renovated town house
that’s ready now. Step thru
the beveled glass front door
to wood floors, decorator
colors & crown molding.
Updated baths. Living room
slider to enclosed patio.
Lower level family room &
full bath for entertaining
guests. Neighborhood pool
and trail. Close to Ft. Belvoir,
I-95, Springfield Metro. Also
for rent…
Joni and Greg Koons

703-209-7277

Alexandria
$2,595,000

22 Wolfe Street.
Urbane elegance abounds
in this handsome town-
home in the sought-after
Harborside waterfront
community of Old Town.
Sophistication and
superior craftsmanship
are found throughout all
five levels, with gorgeous
custom cabinetry and
built-ins, high ceilings,
warm wood floors, and
incredible Potomac River
VIEWS!

Melanie Trainer
703-447-5860

Old Town
$685,000

312 N. Payne Street.
Charming 3 bedroom, 2
bath detached home just
a few blocks to 2 METROS
with 2 OFF-STREET
PARKING SPACES!
Transformed with a
wonderful 2-story
kitchen/family room &
Master Suite addition!
Wood burning fireplace
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